IBrasiIeiro de Velocross - 82 Etp

Nacional 180cc e Junior

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:52:59

Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km

-
Il
o B

22/11/2009 15:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(58) JONATA ECCEL
(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ 1 14:54:29.230
1 14:54:12.485 2 1:26.499 +13.771 14:55:55.729
2 1:08.385 14:55:20.870 3 1:17.693 +4.965 14:57:13.422
3 1:08.851 +0.466 14:56:29.721 4 1:12.728 14:58:26.150
4 1:09.257 +0.872 14:57:38.978 5 1:12.878 +0.150 14:59:39.028
5 1:09.821 +1.436 14:58:48.799 6 1:12.895 +0.167 15:00:51.923
6 1:10.213 +1.828 14:59:59.012 7 1:13.047 +0.319 15:02:04.970
7 1:10.200 +1.815 15:01:09.212 8 1:12.932 +0.204 15:03:17.902
8 1:09.805 +1.420 15:02:19.017 9 1:13.583 +0.825 15:04:31.455
9 1:11.511 +3.126 15:03:30.528 10 1:13.702 +0.974 15:05:45.157
10 1:12.062 +3.677 15:04:42.590 11 1:14.797 +2.069 15:06:59.954
11 1:13.860 +5.475 15:05:56.450
(99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE
(93) FELIPE BAUM 1 14:54:21.497
1 14:54:12.656 2 1:14.927 14:55:36.424
2 1:08.857 +0.986 14:55:21.513 3 1:17.339 +2.412 14:56:53.763
3 1:08.453 +0.582 14:56:29.966 4 1:16.359 +1.432 14:58:10.122
4 1:16.716 +8.845 14:57:46.682 5 1:18.490 +3.563 14:59:28.612
5 1:07.871 14:58:54.553 6 1:21.603 +6.676 15:00:50.215
6 1:09.769 +1.898 15:00:04.322 7 1:22.598 +7.671 15:02:12.813
7 1:17.672 +9.801 15:01:21.994 8 1:27.620 +12.693 15:03:40.433
8 1:08.706 +0.835 15:02:30.700 9 1:22.465 +7.538 15:05:02.898
9 1:09.561 +1.690 15:03:40.261 10 1:19.839 +4.912 15:06:22.737
10 1:09.592 +1.721 15:04:49.853 -
1 1:09.866 +1.995 15:05:59.719 (5) JOAO MAURICIO ROCHA PEREIRA
1 14:54:25.785
(251) JEFERSON KEIL 2 1:18.026 14:55:43.811
1 14:54:14.579 3 1:19.120 +1.094 14:57:02.931
2 1:10.617 +1.398 14:55:25.196 4 1:19.539 +1.513 14:58:22.470
3 1:09.904 +0.685 14:56:35.100 5 1:21.100 +3.074 14:59:43.570
4 1:09.219 14:57:44.319 6 1:21.357 +3.331 15:01:04.927
5 1:09.955 +0.736 14:58:54.274 7 1:21.562 +3.536 15:02:26.489
6 1:11.354 +2.135 15:00:05.628 8 1:22.289 +4.263 15:03:48.778
7 1:11.298 +2.079 15:01:16.926 9 1:37.881 +19.855 15:05:26.659
8 1:10.959 +1.740 15:02:27.885 10 1:20.940 +2.914 15:06:47.599
9 1:11.343 +2.124 15:03:39.228
10 1:10.488 +1.269 15:04:49.716 (31) EDUARDO CORREA BRANCO
1 1:10.233 +1.014 15:05:59.949 1 14:54:14.726
2 1:11.929 +3.542 14:55:26.655
(69) JULIO CESAR VASELKOSKI 3 1:08.387 14:56:35.042
1 14:54:17.155 4 1:09.297 +0.910 14:57:44.339
2 1:12.419 +0.355 14:55:29.574 5 1:10.001 +1.614 14:58:54.340
3 1:13.553 +1.489 14:56:43.127 6 1:00.121 +0.734 15:00:03.461
4 1:12.557 +0.493 14:57:55.684 7 1:11.484 +3.097 15:01:14.945
5 1:12.064 14:59:07.748 8 1:10.036 +1.649 15:02:24.981
6 1:12.819 +0.755 15:00:20.567 9 1:10.790 +2.403 15:03:35.771
7 1:13.264 +1.200 15:01:33.831
8 1:13.201 +1.137 15:02:47.032 (112) ANDERSON PAVLIK
9 1:13.060 +0.996 15:04:00.092 1 14:54:25.174
10 1:13.211 +1.147 15:05:13.303 2 1:20.751 +0.923 14:55:45.925
1 1:15.711 +3.647 15:06:29.014 3 1:19.828 14:57:05.753
4 9:44.762 +8:24.934 15:06:50.515
(3) MAYSA PIANEZER
1 14:54:17.891
2 1:11.678 +0.252 14:55:29.569
3 1:12.043 +0.617 14:56:41.612
4 1:16.019 +4.593 14:57:57.631
5 1:11.516 +0.090 14:59:09.147
6 1:13.336 +1.910 15:00:22.483
7 1:16.312 +4.886 15:01:38.795
8 1:11.426 15:02:50.221
9 1:12.495 +1.069 15:04:02.716
10 1:13.945 +2.519 15:05:16.661
11 1:16.366 +4.940 15:06:33.027
Orbits
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